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Clinton Township Board of Education 
 
 

 “Where Children Come First” 
 
 

 
                             

 
 

2020 BOE Meeting Dates 
 

 
 
Monday, January 27, 2020 
Monday, February 24, 2020 
Monday, March 23, 2020 
Monday, April 27, 2020 - Budget Hearing  
Monday, May 11, 2020 - Personnel Meeting 
Monday, June 15, 2020 
Monday, July 27, 2020 
Monday, August 24, 2020 
Monday, September 21, 2020 
Monday, October 19, 2020 
Monday, November 23, 2020 
Monday, December 21, 2020 
Wednesday, January 6, 2021 - Reorganization meeting     
  

 
 
 
 
 
Time and Location of Meetings: 
7:30 PM (unless otherwise noted) 
Clinton Township Middle School Auditorium 
34 Graylock Road, Clinton, NJ 
 


